 -47-
H HiTRON
AC/DC EXTERNAL DESKTOP ADAPTER UNIVERSAL INPUT
SINGLE OUTPUT 75 WATTS SWITCHING POWER SUPPLIES
HES75 SERIES
FEATURES:
� ACCOMMODATES UNIVERSAL AC SOURCES
� DESKTOP IEC320-3PL/2P AC RECEPTACLE

Construction format: Impact resistant thermo-plastic
enclosure. Desktop format.
Power Density: 6.45 Watts / Cubic inch.
In application
Due to requests in market and advances in technology, specifications subject to change without notice.
 -48-
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION: HES75 -  X X X  Y Y Y - S
AC INLET TYPE: NONE FOR DT7L,[8] FOR DT8
OUTPUT CURRENT
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
SERIES NAME (HiTRON External Switcher): About 75W.
OUTPUT VOLTAGE/CURRENT RATINGS CHART
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS: MM [INCHES]               WEIGHT: 324.0g (11.5 Oz.)
SINGLE OUTPUT
MODEL NO. AC INLET OUTPUT VOLTAGE (Vdc) OUTPUT CURRENT (Amp.)
HES75-120550 DT7L 12.0V 5.50A
HES75-120550-8 DT8 12.0V 5.50A
HES75-160430 DT7L 16.0V 4.30A
HES75-160430-8 DT8 16.0V 4.30A
HES75-170440 DT7L 17.0V 4.40A
HES75-170440-8 DT8 17.0V 4.40A
HES75-180416
|
HES75-189389
DT7L

|
19.9V
3.90A
|
3.19A
HES75-190390-8
|
HES75-199319-8
DT8
19.0V
|
19.9V
3.90A
|
3.19A
HES75-200375 DT7L 20.0V 3.75A
HES75-200375-8 DT8 20.0V 3.75A